
by Frame My TV

Offered by Frame My TV 
Made in Methuen, Massachussetts

http://FrameMyTV.com/DecoTVFrames
978-912-7200

Pramium TV frames 
exclusively made for Frame Tv

www.FrameMyTV.com

DECO
PREMIERE
COLLECTION

Premiere 
Frame 
Styles
Premium pre-made custom TV 
frames exclusively designed 
to fit all versions of Samsung 
“The Frame”.

Choose from 15 styles affordably 
priced from $299. All pre-made 
and ready to ship.

Tuscan GoldTuscan Silver

Contemporary
Silver

Contemporary
Bronze

Antique Gold & Black

Burlwood

Antique White

Distressed
Barnwood

Gloss White

Ornate GoldAntique Gold
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Contemporary
Gold

Black Brushed StainlessWarm Silver

To Fit

32”

43”

50”

55”

65”

75”

85”

$299

$499

$549

$599

$699

$749

$999

$399

$599

$649

$649

$749

$849

$1099

Retail price
Tier 1 Tier 2

Frame StyleTV size
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PRISMATIC
Caribbean 
Turquoise

PRISMATIC
Anodized Black

SCOOP
Graphite

SCOOP
Anodized Black

PRISMATIC
Candy Apple Red

PRISMATIC
German Silver

PRISMATIC
Pale Gold

SCOOP
German Silver

SCOOP
Pale Gold

PRISMATIC
Graphite

PRISMATIC
Pure White
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D E C O

ALLOY
B E Z E L S

Alloy Bezel 
Frame Styles
Premium custom bezels for 
Samsung Frame TVs in 7 colors 
all made of solid anodized 
aluminum. 

Each bezel is only 1.5" wide for a 
sleek and modern look to suit 
both contemporary and 
transitional decors.

TV Size
To Fit

32”

43”

50”

55”

65”

75”

85”

$199

$299

$349

$399

$449

$549

$649

Alloy Bezels Retail Prices


