



Premiere Frame Styles

Premium pre-made custom TV frames exclusively designed to fit all versions of Samsung "The Frame".

Choose from 15 styles affordably priced from \$299. All pre-made and ready to ship.

TV size	Frame Style	
To Fit	Retail price	
	Tier 1	Tier 2
32"	\$299	\$399
43"	\$499	\$599
50"	\$549	\$649
55"	\$599	\$649
65"	\$699	\$749
75"	\$749	\$849
85"	\$999	\$1099





Contemporary Gold



Contemporary Silver



Contemporary Bronze



Tier 1 Frames



Tuscan Silver



Tuscan Gold



Distressed Barnwood





by Frame My TV

Alloy Bezel Frame Styles

Premium custom bezels for Samsung Frame TVs in 7 colors all made of solid anodized aluminum.

Each bezel is only 1.5" wide for a sleek and modern look to suit both contemporary and transitional decors.

TV Size To Fit	Alloy Bezels Retail Prices	
32"	\$199	
43"	\$299	
50"	\$349	
55"	\$399	
65"	\$449	
75"	\$549	
85"	\$649	



SCOOP

Graphite

SCOOP

Anodized Black